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2WD Modified Buggy
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Kranz, Jeff
Allen, Tom
Hutton, Jonathan
Cooper, Jared
Reiman, Wayne
Diaz, Reuben
Record, Corey
Reynolds, AJ
Alfaro, Joshua
Torres, Amaury
Gimenez, Carlos
Lee, Pak
Intravia, Chris
Serio, Phil

Hold, Brett
Romani, Ron
Torres, Yamig
Rivera, Rod
Friend, Zachary
OConnell, Denis
Large, Scott
Rivera, Mike
Garcia, Ricky

Lee, Alain

Collins, Bart
Chavez, Daniel
Kretzschmar, Loren
Tavares, Mchael
Vasan, Sebastian
Record, Corey
Gimenez, Carlos
Hazbun, Richard
Martinez, Danny
Johnston, Richard
Diaz, Mike

Lopez, Jader
Taylor, Dan
Neddeff, Matt

Race 1 (CS) Race 2 (TC) Race 3 (MP) Race 4 (MP) Race 5 (CS) Race 6 (TC) Race 7 (MP) Race 8 (TC) Race 9 (CS) Total Pts
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192
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Modified Stadium Truck
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4WD Modified Buggy
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Lee, Pak

Bertlesen, John
Jordao, Ricardo
Paz, Daniel
Kersten, Sean
Corad, Oscel (OCL)
Rodriguez, Felipe
Montiel, Christian
Garcia, Ricky

Collins, Bart
Kranz, Jeff
Alfaro, Joshua
Cooper, Jared
Honcho, Mike
Record, Corey
Diaz, Reuben
Kretzschmar, Loren
Taylor, Dan
Record, Jeff
Reynolds, AJ
Lopez, Jader
Hold, Brett
Vasan, Sebastion
Montiel, Christian
Hunt, Aaron

Torres, Amaury

Butera, Gavin
Hutton, Jonathan
Espinosa, Jack
OConnell, Denis
Vasan, Sebastian
Rodriguez, Fred
Lee, Pak
Record, Corey
Chavez, Daniel
Hazbun, Sebastian
Neddeff, Matt
Intravia, Chris
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Pro 4 Modified SCT
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Janos, Lazar 'Lazi'
Hold, Brett
Romani, Ron
Robles, Jose

Hold, Kiarra

Law, Felix
Henandez, George
Kersten, Sean
Taylor, Dan
Garcia, Ricky
Cooper, Jared
Rivera, Rob

Hunt, Aaron
Kretzschmar, Loren
Rivera, Mike

Paz, Daniel
Kranz, Jeff
Butera, Gavin
Record, Jeff
Alfaro, Joshua
OConnell, Denis
Amaury, Torres
Reynolds, AJ
Jones, Jeff
Reiman, Wayne
Honcho, Mike
Kirkpatrick, Matt
Espinosa, Jack
Natoli, Jay
Fabiani, Massimo
Souza, Cesar
Janos, Lazar (2)
Allen, Tom
Rodriguez, Felipe
ller, David

ller, Jesica
Cooper, Jared
Mato, Jose
Garcia, Ricky
Johnston, Richard
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E Buggy
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Desidereo, Franco
Mazza, Joey
Hutton, Johathan
Mazza, Tony
Montiel, Christian
Baiza, Tom

Serio, Phil
Robles, Jose
Narrington, Sandy
Alder, Ron
Torres, Yamig
Large, Brandon
Large, Scott

Garoutte, Connor

Collins, Bart
Mennella, Michael
Paz, Daniel
Kranz, Jeff
Butera, Gavin
Kretzschmar, Loren
Brown, Mike
Johnston, Richard
Tavares, Michael
Rodriguez, Fred
Diaz, Mike
Gimenez, Carlos
Perez, Luis
Kirkpatrick, Matt
Rodriguez, Felipe
Hutton, Jonathan
Holness, Paul
Tran, Charlie
Blume, Richard
Lopez, Jader
Bertelsen, John
Janos, Lazar
Intravia, Chris
ller, David

Lee, Pak

ller, Jessica

O O O o o o o

88

O O O o o o

92

88
89

93
90
85
95

94

101

o O O o

©
=

O O O O O o o o o

O O O O O O O O O OO O O O oo o o o o o o o o o o

95

94

o O o o o

87

o O O o

98

90
87
89

84

99

94

97

92

86

83
101

95

88

(0]
© O O o o o

O O O O © o o o

97
100
94
98
96
93
92
87
90
89

84

95

O O O o o o

100

o ©O O o o

O O O o o o

89

O O O O o o o

101
98
99

97
90
93
94
89
84
85
83

91
87

82

96

95

88

©
(]

O O O O O O O o o o o o o

O O O O O O O O O OO O O o O o o o o o o o o o o o

o o

95

o O o o o

88

o O O o o

100

99

99
95

85
76
77
79
96
97

89
78

93

91

86

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o

O O O O O O O O O 0O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o o

o o

94

O O O O O o o

98
88
87
86

101
97
99
98
96
95

92
87
90
88

93

86

94

91

96
95
189
94
91
89
89
88
88
87
98
88
87
86

399
393
391
387
384
368
360
359
356
336
336
334
288
279
279
278
269
258
251
202
196
187
186
186
179
174



Awards Ceremomy
Awards Ceremomy
Awards Ceremomy
Awards Ceremomy
Awards Ceremomy
Awards Ceremomy
Awards Ceremomy
Awards Ceremomy
Awards Ceremomy
Awards Ceremomy
Awards Ceremomy
Awards Ceremomy
Awards Ceremomy
Awards Ceremomy
Awards Ceremomy

Awards Ceremomy

Nitro Buggy Sportsman

1
2
3
4
5
Awards Ceremomy
Awards Prizes
Awards Prizes
Awards Prizes
Awards Prizes
Awards Ceremomy

Nitro Buggy Pro
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Hancock, John
Fabiani, Massimo
Molina, Felix
Romani, Ron
Schaefer, Chris
Desiderio, Franco
Biaza, Tom
Fales, Doug
Large, Scott
Mato, Jose
Natoli, Jay
Phillips, Bill
Ross, Eric
Edwards, David
Loi, Brain

Galvez, Victor

Wicker, James
Holness, Paul
Cotugno, Nick
Bernard, Eric
Vancuren, Ken
Souza, Cesar
Phillipps, Brian
Neddeff, Matt
Borghetti, Marcello
OBryan, Michael
Narrigton, Steve

Collins, Bart
Mennella, Michael
Bellotti, Mike
Guise, Russell
Perez, Luis

Kirby, Jamin
Rodriguez, Felipe
Bertelsen, John
Hazbun, Sebastian
Phillipps, Kyle
Arrieta, Afredo
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